Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Honey - (1163015) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

1:00.61
5:10.25
7:16.58

1:00.38

to LC

1:01.00
5:11.40
7:17.80

1:00.70

SC WA
Pts

36
32
20

49

Date

23/06/14
06/10/14
06/10/14
25/06/15

Meet

City of Ely ASC Distance Championships
City of Ely Distance Club Championships
City of Ely Distance Club Championships

City of Ely Summer Competition

Ely
Ely
Ely
Ely
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Venue License Level
ER14163 4
ER4552 4
ER4552 4
ER151071 4
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