Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Honey - (1163015) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	1:00.61	1:01.00	36	23/06/14	City of Ely ASC Distance Championships	Ely	ER14163	4
200 Freestyle	5:10.25	5:11.40	32	06/10/14	City of Ely Distance Club Championships	Ely	ER4552	4
200 Breaststroke	7:16.58	7:17.80	20	06/10/14	City of Ely Distance Club Championships	Ely	ER4552	4
50 Backstroke	1:00.38	1:00.70	49	25/06/15	City of Ely Summer Competition	Ely	ER151071	4